

San Antonio Water System

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00332

Job # : 19-4544

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 12 - CIPP

			CO-00332 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00332	- 2_SAK CON	ISTRUCTION	CO-00332 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			
Line No Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1 SS 1	REMOVE AND REPLACE WOOD FENCE (6' HEIGHT)	LF	\$35.00	20	\$700.00	\$42.00	20	\$840.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	
2 203.1	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$35.00	8	*======	\$23.00	8	\$184.00	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	
3 205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$110.00	82	\$9,020.00	\$62.00	82	\$5,084.00	\$50.00	82	\$4,100.00	
4 206.1	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$155.00	62	\$9,610.00	\$110.00	62	\$6,820.00	\$65.00	62	\$4,030.00	
5 413.1	FLOWABLE FILL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$190.00	5	\$950.00	\$210.00	5	\$1,050.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	
6 507.2	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$35.00	20	\$700.00	\$42.00	20	\$840.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	
7 530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (New Laredo)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,400.00	1	\$7,400.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	
8 530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Flores)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	
9 530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (Picoso)	LS	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	
10 540.7	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	LF	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$11.00	100	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	
11 550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$110.00	28	\$3,080.00	\$1.00	28	\$28.00	
12 852	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$8,300.00	4	\$33,200.00	\$13,600.00	4	\$54,400.00	\$4,600.00	4	\$18,400.00	
13 852	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6' DEEP)	VF	\$600.00	5	\$2,700.00	\$680.00	5	\$3,060.00	\$400.00	5	\$1,800.00	
14 SS 862	ABANDONMENT OF SEWER MAINS	LF	\$60.00	20	\$1,200.00	\$530.00	20	\$10,600.00	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	
15 864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (Perrin-Beitel)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	
16 864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (New Laredo)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	
17 864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (Picoso)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
18 866	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$5.00	1,782	\$8,910.00	\$4.00	1,782	\$7,128.00	\$10.00	1,782	\$17,820.00	
19 901	REHAB OF 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE BY CIPP (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$41.00	1,296	\$53,136.00	\$95.00	1,296	\$123,120.00	\$62.00	1,296	\$80,352.00	
20 901	REHAB OF 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE BY CIPP (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$67.00	182	\$12,194.00	\$169.00	182	\$30,758.00	\$100.00	182	\$18,200.00	
21 901	REHAB OF 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE BY CIPP (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$69.00	214	\$14,766.00	\$151.00	214	\$32,314.00	\$100.00	214	\$21,400.00	
22 SS 910	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (INC NEW RING, COVER, CONCRETE ENCASEMENT)	VF	\$460.00	61	\$27,968.00	\$860.00	61	\$52,288.00	\$430.00	61	\$26,144.00	
23 1103.1	POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER, (0'-10' DEPTH) INCLUDING UP TO 9 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$7,400.00	10	\$74,000.00	\$2,400.00	10	\$24,000.00	
24 1103.2	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 8" OR 10" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$120.00	80	\$9,600.00	\$210.00	80	\$16,800.00	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.00	
25 1103.4	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 8" OR 10" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS (PER MH SECTION)	EA	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$110.00	3	\$330.00	\$450.00	3	\$1,350.00	
26 1109	SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE)	EA	\$120.00	22	\$2,640.00	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	22	\$2,200.00	
27 1109	SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, 0'-10' DEPTH, INCLUDING UP TO 5 LF OF LATERAL)	EA	\$2,500.00	7	\$17,500.00	\$5,300.00	7	\$37,100.00	\$1,400.00	7	\$9,800.00	
28 SS 3300	SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERALS (4"-6")	LF	\$125.00	30	\$3,750.00	\$110.00	30	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	
29 SS 3300	SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERALS (4"-6") (Picoso)	LF	\$160.00	35	\$5,600.00	\$110.00	35	\$3,850.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	
30 104	REMOVING CONCRETE (SIDEWALKS) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$45.00	9	\$405.00	\$42.00	9	\$378.00	\$10.00	9	\$90.00	
31 104	REMOVING CONCRETE (CURB) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$45.00	15	\$675.00	\$42.00	15	\$630.00	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	
32 502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (Perrin- Beitel) (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	





San Antonio Water System

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00332

Job # : 19-4544

Proposal: Multiple Sewershed Package 12 - CIPP

				CO-00332 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00332 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00332 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
33	529	CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND COMBINED CURB AND GUTTER (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$84.00	15	\$1,260.00	\$60.00	15	\$900.00
34	531	SIDEWALKS (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$195.00	9	\$1,755.00	\$210.00	9	\$1,890.00	\$120.00	9	\$1,080.00
35	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-34	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
36	101	PREPARATION OF RIGHT OF WAY, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-34	LS	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
		Total			\$406,459.00			\$579,604.00			\$371,704.00	
Calendar	Days To	150	As Read			\$406,459.00			\$579,604.00			\$371,704.00